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Rnk No
1 820
2 886
3 839
4 874
5 821
6 848
7 846
8 869
9 801
10 853
11 845
12 876
13 866
14 870
15 814
16 873
17 804
18 847
19 877
20 806
21 829
22 802
23 856
24 838
25 849
26 818
27 836
28 880
29 875
30 863
31 841
32 885
33 862
34 831
35 854
36 860
37 825
38 840
39 817
40 852
41 871
42 844
43 883
44 830
45 850
46 833
47 884
48 816
49 807
50 872
51 882
52 837
53 867
54 815
55 857
56 859
57 803
1 805
2 808
3 809
4 811
5 812
6 813
7 822
8 823
9 824
10 826

Plioe

Rider Nat
CLAUZIER Clement FRA
DOLCI Mathias FRA
POUTIGNAT Corentin FRA
DELSERIES Leo FRA
CLAUZIER Maxime FRA
DUFOUR Alexandre FRA
FLEURY Mickael FRA
GAFFARD Maxime FRA
VAYSSADE Florent FRA
DASTE Gregoire FRA
FUGIER Toe FRA
DURAND Armand FRA
CHAUMEIL Guillaume FRA
ROUZIES Florent FRA
CLERC TOURNIER Quentin FRA
PEYRAC Robin FRA
CAZES Maxime FRA
FAVARON Arnaud FRA
JEANNIN Stephane FRA
LAGARRIGUE Benoit FRA
BEYSSAC Antoine FRA
BALDET Gauthier FRA
CANCE Lionel FRA
REYMOND Erwan FRA
DRUMARE Antoine FRA
LAVIGUERIE Alexis FRA
SCHIRMER Jeremy FRA
FAVEYRIAL Pierre FRA
DUVAL Jules FRA
AUGER Charly FRA
MINACA Clement FRA
CISTERNINO Antoine FRA
BADAL Louis FRA
ESTELLE Christophe FRA
DARNE Gauthier FRA
BERNARD Anthony FRA
TEINTURIER Loic FRA
PISTOLESI Luc FRA
LACAN Florian FRA
DESPLAS Charles FRA
BAATZ Laurent FRA
GORY Aurelien FRA
COUSINIE Sebastien FRA
PUILLET Thierry FRA
DOMET Bertrand FRA
THOMAS Valentin FRA
HANTZ Gianni FRA
GOMBERT Julien FRA
BALDET Patrick FRA
LANG Michel FRA
CAZAL Remy FRA
SABATIER Nicolas FRA
FARJOUNEL Sebastien FRA
FOURNIE Julien FRA
BRANDON Kevin FRA
BONNAFOUS Marc FRA
TRUEL Pierre FRA
MOLIN PRADEL Luc FRA
JOULIE Pierre FRA
FRAYSSINET Loic FRA
DELES Thomas FRA
COGO Thomas FRA
AMBERT Romain FRA
GLEIZE Sylvain FRA
VIGUIER Jeremy FRA
MARMONNIER Patrice FRA
RAULOIS Sylvain FRA

www .enduro-live.info

Cat Rnk Moto

JE
JE
N3
JE
JE
N3
N2
N2
N3
N2
JE
N1
N2
N2
JE
JE
N2
N2
N3
N1
N2
N1
N2
N2
N2
N3
N1
JE
JE
N2
N2
N1
JE
N2
N3
N2
N3
N2
JE
N2
N1
N2
N2
N2
N1
N2
N1
N3
N1
N1
N2
N3
N2
N3
N2
N2
N3

N2
N2
N2
N1
JE
N3
N2
N3
N2
N2

* INFOMEGA Sports Data * SERRES Auto-Moto Club *

Suivez nous sur
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SCRATCH SOLO - Day 2
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Test time
Yamaha 36:37.10
Husqgvarna 36:42.02
Beta 36:52.72
KTM 37:06.16
Yamaha 37:47.73
Beta 38:28.34
KTM 38:40.62
KTM 38:55.91
KTM 38:59.06
Beta 38:59.57
Husgvarna 39:06.72
Sherco 39:10.88
Honda 39:17.90
Yamaha 39:25.51
Sherco 39:34.82
Yamaha 39:55.59
KTM 40:07.45
Honda 40:14.19
KTM 40:17.85
VENT S.R.L. 40:26.59
Sherco 40:47.14
Ktm 41:06.23
Honda 41:17.06
KTM 41:33.75
Beta 41:33.95
Beta 41:57.53
Yamaha 42:13.19
KTM 40:16.56
Sherco 42:17.51
KTM 42:19.47
Beta 42:31.17
KTM 42:32.24
Evo-Set 42:49.05
™ 43:15.27
Husgvarna 43:20.66
Sherco 43:39.27
KTM 44:15.63
Beta 44:38.33
Yamaha 44:56.30
Beta 45:03.77
KTM 45:26.02
KTM 45:44.84
Husgvarna 45:55.55
KTM 46:19.79
Yamaha 46:57.12
Husqgvarna 47:06.54
Yamaha 47:15.41
Husqgvarna 48:25.04
KTM 47:33.52
Yamaha 46:30.64
Yamaha 49:34.84
KTM 42:12.47
Beta 45:34.09
KTM 48:19.83
Husgvarna 49:16.83
Honda 46:46.17
Yamaha 1:01:57.09

Non-classified

Husqgvarna 14:09.75
Husgvarna 8:45.22
Beta 24:14.09
Honda 32:34.10
KTM
sherco
Honda 27:38.78
GasGas 17:47.85
KTM
Husgvarna 20:18.11

Penalties

2:00.00

1:00.00
4:00.00
2:00.00
10:00.00
8:00.00
7:00.00
9:00.00
13:00.00
14:10.00

10.00
4:00.00

10.00
10:00.00

Total

36:37.10
36:42.02
36:52.72
37:06.16
37:47.73
38:28.34
38:40.62
38:55.91
38:59.06
38:59.57
39:06.72
39:10.88
39:17.90
39:25.51
39:34.82
39:55.59
40:07.45
40:14.19
40:17.85
40:26.59
40:47.14
41:06.23
41:17.06
41:33.75
41:33.95
41:57.53
42:13.19
42:16.56
42:17.51
42:19.47
42:31.17
42:32.24
42:49.05
43:15.27
43:20.66
43:39.27
44:15.63
44:38.33
44:56.30
45:03.77
45:26.02
45:44.84
45:55.55
46:19.79
46:57.12
47:06.54
47:15.41
48:25.04
48:33.52
50:30.64
51:34.84
52:12.47
53:34.09
55:19.83
58:16.83
59:46.17

1:16:07.09

14:09.75

8:55.22
28:14.09
32:34.10

10.00
37:38.78
17:47.85

20:18.11
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Leader<diff>Prev

+4.92

+15.62
+29.06

+1:10.63
+1:51.24
+2:03.52
+2:18.81
+2:21.96
+2:22.47
+2:29.62
+2:33.78
+2:40.80
+2:48.41
+2:57.72
+3:18.49
+3:30.35
+3:37.09
+3:40.75
+3:49.49
+4:10.04
+4:29.13
+4:39.96
+4:56.65
+4:56.85
+5:20.43
+5:36.09
+5:39.46
+5:40.41
+5:42.37
+5:54.07
+5:55.14
+6:11.95
+6:38.17
+6:43.56
+7:02.17
+7:38.53
+8:01.23
+8:19.20
+8:26.67
+8:48.92
+9:07.74
+9:18.45
+9:42.69
+10:20.02
+10:29.44
+10:38.31
+11:47.94
+11:56.42
+13:53.54
+14:57.74
+15:35.37
+16:56.99
+18:42.73
+21:39.73
+23:09.07
+39:29.99

Retired:
Retired:
Retired:
Retired:
Retired:
Retired:
Retired:
Retired:
Retired:
Retired:

ST.3
S.T.2
T.C2
S.T.6
T.CO
ST.1
T.C2
TC1
ST.1
T.C2

facebook.com/srequistamoto.sport

+4.92
+10.70
+13.44
+41.57
+40.61
+12.28
+15.29
+3.15
+0.51
+7.15
+4.16
+7.02
+7.61
+9.31
+20.77
+11.86
+6.74
+3.66
+8.74
+20.55
+19.09
+10.83
+16.69
+0.20
+23.58
+15.66
+3.37
+0.95
+1.96
+11.70
+1.07
+16.81
+26.22
+5.39
+18.61
+36.36
+22.70
+17.97
+7.47
+22.25
+18.82
+10.71
+24.24
+37.33
+9.42
+8.87
+1:09.63
+8.48
+1:57.12
+1:04.20
+37.63
+1:21.62
+1:45.74
+2:57.00
+1:29.34
+16:20.92
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Rnk

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

No

827
828
832
834
835
842
843
851
855
861
864
865
868
878
879
881
887

Rider

HERVE Alexandre

BEL Flavien

THOMAS Sebastien
TOURNISSOUX Jeremy
SOL Yohan
MADELAINE Yann
HERVE Tony

DOMET Arnaud
CHAVEGRAND Alexandre
BERLIER Loick
GILSON Gregory
RICHOUX Felix
RODRIGUES Frederic
TISSERAND Arnaud
VINKEN Thibault
VALLEE Valentin
BLUM Sebastian

www .enduro-live.info

Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL
FRA
DEU

SCRATCH SOLO - Day 2

Cat Rnk Moto

N2
N2
N3
N1
N2
N2
N2
N1
N2
N1
N1
N1
N2
N2
N2
JE
N3

* INFOMEGA Sports Data * SERRES Auto-Moto Club *

Suivez nous sur

Husqvarna
Sherco
Sherco
Husqgvarna
Sherco
Beta
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Husqgvarna
Honda

xls

KTM

KTM

KTM

Beta

KTM

Test time
23:37.07

9:27.67

34:42.73
23:35.02

25:18.81
26:27.10
1:00:53.05
8:33.77

9:51.51

Penalties

21:00.00
6:00.00

1:00.00
11:00.00
31:00.00

Total
23:37.07

9:27.67

55:42.73
29:35.02

26:18.81
37:27.10
1:31:53.05
8:33.77

9:51.51
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Leader<diff>Prev

Retired:
Retired:
Retired:

DSQ

Retired:
Retired:
Retired:
Retired:
Retired:
Retired:

DSQ

Retired:
Retired:
Retired:
Retired:
Retired:
Retired:

ST.4
ST.1
TC1

ST.4
T.CO
T.CO
T.CO
T.C2
ST.4

ST.1
TC1
T.CO
TC1
T.CO
T.CO

facebook.com/srequistamoto.sport




